ﬁ W2 - Wipers combi roll system

Think ahead.

Tork Wiping Paper Plus

Article 130041

W2 - Wipers combi
roll system

Roll length 255 m
Roll width 23.5cm
Roll diameter 26.2 cm

Number of
sheets

Sheet legth 34 cm

Core inner
diameter

Number of
sheets

Embossing Yes
Color White

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand
wiping. Thanks to the QuickDry quality, it is stronger, gets the job
done quicker and is more absorbent than ordinary paper.

Good absorption for mopping up spills

Tork Easy Handling® plastic packaging —
for easier carrying and disposing of
packaging

Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled
surfaces

Multipurpose - handles general wiping
tasks that require strength and absorbency

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540182286
1

235 mm

262 mm

262 mm

16.13 dm3
230719
234819

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540182293
2

2

235 mm

262 mm

524 mm
32.26 dm3
4.6 kg

4.8kg

Shrink

Pallet
7322540750621
80

80

1336 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.29m3
184.57 kg
190.04 kg

W2 - Wipers combi roll system
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Similar products

130050 130062 150109
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



