

Tork Wiping Paper Plus



Article	130041	
System	W2 - Wipers combi roll system	
Roll length	255 m	
Roll width	23.5 cm	
Roll diameter	26.2 cm	
Number of sheets	750	
Sheet legth	34 cm	
Core inner diameter	7.1 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	Yes	
Number of sheets	750	
Embossing	Yes	
Color	White	

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping. Thanks to the QuickDry quality, it is stronger, gets the job done quicker and is more absorbent than ordinary paper.

www.tork.co.uk

Good absorption for mopping up spills

Tork Easy Handling® plastic packaging –
for easier carrying and disposing of
packaging

Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces

Multipurpose - handles general wiping tasks that require strength and absorbency

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540182286	7322540182293	7322540750621	
Pieces	1	2	80	
Consumer units	-	2	80	
Height	235 mm	235 mm	1336 mm	
Width	262 mm	262 mm	1000 mm	
Length	262 mm	524 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	16.13 dm3	32.26 dm3	1.29 m3	
Net weight	2307.1 g	4.6 kg	184.57 kg	
Gross weight	2348.1 g	4.8 kg	190.04 kg	
Packing material	none	Shrink	-	

Compatible products



Similar products



130050 130062 150109

Product certificates













Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580